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LISTA DE CLASE DE I-3A ( Tres Años )

TUTOR/A :Guerra Maldonado, Esther María

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Alcedera Canillas, Blithe Johann
Aliousfi , Naoufal
Alves Santos, Hadassa
Bezares Gil, Enzo
Bezares Gil, Oliver
Cano Reyes, Carmen
Cervera Mena, Martina
Cuevas Lobo, Daniela
Díaz Infante, Naomi
Ebilane Basconcillo, Nj-Nyl
Floria Ruiz, Thiago
Gutiérrez López, Claudia
Maiss Lemhamdi, Aicha
Montes Mena, Noah
Navarro Prescott, Nora
Oliva Pariona, Alberto Carlos
Parra Flores, Clara
Pérez de Eulate López de Meneses, Álv
Rodríguez Oliva, Noa de los Anhgeles
Velema , Luca Alexander

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I-3B ( Tres Años )

TUTOR/A :Pinilla Cerrillo, Estrella Encarnación

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Avilés Suárez, Daniel
Chacón Martín, Carmen
Dent , Leandro William
Gavilán Carrillo, Hugo
Gil Ayllón, Alex
Gil Ayllón, Pablo
Gómez Boudene, Adam
Guillén Ravira, Marco
Karavasilis , Viktor
López Quirós, Anais
Maiquez García, Claudia
Mena Vallés, Xiomara
Mier Sánchez-Cervera, Ana
Mora Díaz, Noah
Pino Navas, Lucas
Rodríguez Armario, Santos
Rodríguez Calvente, Vega
Romero Sánchez, Africa
Soleriu Batalan, Aylin
Vázquez Pecino, Jesús

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I-3C ( Tres Años )

TUTOR/A :Moreno Cuenca, Lidia

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Andrades Garrido, Juan Manuel
Cimino Iannelli, Victoria
Godino Palas, Antonio
Herrera Tocón, Vega
Holgado Sedeño, Hugo
Jiménez Cortes, David
Kallio Guzmán, Leo Ilmari
Lahija Hiraldo, Francisco
Montenegro , Xenia
Naranjo Ravira, Jimena
Rahman , Aqsa
Rodríguez De Souza, Manuel
Romano Jennings, Isabel
Sánchez Duong, Logan
Sánchez López, Fabio
Serrano Godino, Cayetano
Silva Dos Santos, María Manuela
Tagliavini , Bianca
Tineo Expósito, Pablo
Trujillano Herrera, Claudia

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I-4A ( Cuatro Años )

TUTOR/A :Barrio Velasco, María Sagrario del

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Almagro Calvente, Estrella
Ardanaz Santana, Leo
Astolfi , Olivia
Barragán Jiménez, Iker
Blanco Aguilar, Joel
Cano Reyes, Valentina
Chaparro Tineo, Ana
Compay Salagubang, David Brenn
Correro Luque, Adrián
Dello Nigro De Azevedo, Giulia
Domínguez Benito, Carmen
Domínguez Luque, Mario
Durán Campos, Iván
Esswood , Lucía Rose
Gamero Castaño, Noa
Guerrero Fanego, Alexa Erika
Lara Ruiz, Carmen
López Carrasco, Cristóbal
Mena Chaparro, Daniela
Pineda Delgado, Rubén
Sánchez Duong, Oliver
Santana García, Eva
Tineo Vega, Iria
Yang , Jiaying

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I-4B ( Cuatro Años )

TUTOR/A :Benítez Martín, Ana María

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Acosta Fernández, Pedro
Álvarez Correa, Benicio
Artel García, María
Batchelor Mata, Esther
Damoch , Adam
Delgado Aguilar, Enzo
Domínguez Peña, Paula
Dueñas Rubio, Rocío
Fagan , Noah Oliver
Gil Marroquín, Samuel
Gil Mazuelos, Claudio
Harper De Arbizu, Esmay Catalina
Hutt Chambers, aria luna
Mauricio López, María Valentina
Mena Gómez, Jessica
Muntean , Nicolás Maximilian
Palavecino Perles, Álvaro
Pérez de Eulate López de Meneses, Ele
Quesada Moreno, Adrián
Roig Miravalls, Joana
Ruscio Romero, facundo
Sánchez Gavira, Hugo
Strobl , María Nicol
Urbini , Veronika

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I-4C ( Cuatro Años )

TUTOR/A :Partal Narváez, Ana María

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Barea Schmidiger, Oliver
Bermúdez Serrano, Enzo Miguel
Bernal Cabañas, Alba Lucía
Calvente Ortiz, Nerea
Carrillo Mihok, José Marc
Corrales Téllez, Valeria
Csiszer , Benjamín Krisztian
Espinosa Álvarez, África
Gil Ortega, Marta
Gutiérrez López, Carlota
Gutiérrez Morales, Ana
Horvath , Mira Estrella
Llaves Romero, Manuela
Losiewicz , Konstanty
Nicholls , Calvin Paúl
Quirós Perales, Francisco Javier
Ruiz García, Sara
Sarria Trujillano, Luca
Thomas Davis, Oliver
Tineo Abdesslami, Adam
Tineo Morales, nicolas
Toth , Andrei Mihai
Trujillano Benítez, Africa
Trujillo Riquelme, Emma

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I5-A ( Cinco Años )

TUTOR/A :Serrano Espinosa, Ana María

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Barroso Rodríguez, Izan
Blanco Trujillano, Andrés
Blanco Trujillano, Jorge
Cabezas Pérez, Yago
Cui , Iván Wenhao
Do Amaral Vigo, María Victoria
Domínguez Gil, Nacho
Dueñas González, Alba
Frohlich , Lucie Josefine
Iamandi , Beniamin
Martínez Herrera, Lucía
Mastrofrancesco , Alessia
Mier Sánchez-Cervera, Inés
Muñoz Ruiz-Orejón, Jimena
Neves Congett, Lucio Sebastián
Oliva Pariona, Yolanda
Rivera Téllez, Evelyn
Santaella Benítez, Anabel
Silva Dos Santos, Anna Victoria
Torres Mena, Míriam
Wilczynski , Ivo

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I5-B ( Cinco Años )

TUTOR/A :García Naranjo, Inmaculada

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Cervera Luque, India
Contreras Trujillano, Lucas
Ezsias , Cameron Oliver
Fernández-Rañada Lara, Sofía
Gavira Martín, Diego
Gómez García, Alejandra
Gómez Moreno, Martina
González Vargas, Izan
Jennane Scott, Amira
Maubert Ballin, Mya
Núñez Soler, Andrew
O'Flaherty , Ethan
Pino Navas, Manuel Jesús
Rodríguez Armario, Thalia
Rojas Titichoca, Iker Sasha
Romano Jennings, Sofía
Sánchez Bermúdez, María del Carmen
Sánchez Bermúdez, María Teresa
Srugo , Ben
Srugo , Eithan
Stolworthy Gastiaburu, Lewis Eugene

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE I5-C ( Cinco Años )

TUTOR/A :Romero Mateos, Natalia

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Barragán Dueñas, Valentina
Benito Gancheva, Mia
Dacio Areola, John Samuel
Elattaoui Roumadi, Jannat
García Bermúdez, Pedro
García Orellana, Gabriela
García Paredes, Lukas
González Rueda, Milagros Chanel
Guillén Montes, Álvaro
Martín Montalbán, Sara María
Morán Fernández, Carlos Manuel
Paziewski , Federico
Pérez Gil, Nacho
Quirós Morales, Ibán
Romero Gallego, Adrián
Sánchez Martín, Gonzalo
Todorova , Liliya Sylvie
Trujillano Ortiz, Álvaro
Warren , Albie
Zambrana Rodríguez, Darío
Zarzuela Godino, Lola
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1º A ( 1º de Educ.Prima. )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Barranco Ramos, Jimena
Bernal Ayllón, Daniel
Castaño Victoria, Alexia
Cortés Morales, María
Craig , Malou Alexandra
Craig , Marni Alexandra
Fernandes Domínguez, Alejandra
García Bermúdez, Manuel
García Orellana, Cayetana
García Stefanescu, Ana
Guidetti , Jacopo
Guidetti , Thomas
Mielcarek Meneses, Alexander
Molina Delgado, Mateo
Panei , Pedro
Peña Blázquez, Paula
Robinson , Anna
Robinson , Inés
Rodríguez Santiago, Elías
Ruiz Sedeño, Nieves
Santamaría Alanti, Inas
Valadez Godino, Pilar
Vega Suárez, Aitor
Vega Suárez, Luís

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1º B ( 1º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Miralla Garín, Salvador

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Andrades Garrido, Valeria
Cervera Moreno, Valeria
Correa Farace, Amaia
Díaz Becerra, Daila
Domínguez Laghlimi, Amin
Esswood , Daniel León
Fandiño Costa, Nicolás Andrés
García Márquez, María
Goulding , Sophie Marie
Hilbert Serrano, Emma
Hilbert Serrano, Laura
Macalino Podrido, Zheaven
Marszalenko , Hugo
Montedeoca Sarabia, Sheila
Montedeoca Sarabia, Sofía
Offer , Elad
Panagopoulos , Klio
Pérez Calderón, Luís Alejandro
Pérez de Eulate López de Meneses, Tom
Petrohai , Viktoria
Rais Tamosiunas, Matías
Roca Blanco, Yanela
Sánchez Orellana, Valentina June
Surget , Emma
Urite , Nicolás
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1º C ( 1º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Sebaste Tineo, Damaris

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Benítez Villanueva, Izan
Bezares López, Claudia
Bezares López, Valeriano
Blanco Aguilar, Jade
Bueno González, Blas
Collado Gómez, Alejandro
Damoch , Rodayna
De Leo , Martina
Fernández Gómez, Alejandra
Jiménez Arana, Bruno
Llave De Backer, Emma Celine
Lozano Fernández, Antonio
Martín Rodríguez, Raúl
Matysova , Adela
Mena Barreno, Alma
O'Flaherty , Kira
Pérez Sabio, Fran
Sánchez Ravira, Alejandro
Sánchez Ravira, Sara
Silva Dos Santos, José Miguel
Toft-Garrido , Scarlett Aurora
Torres Guisado, Jaime
Trujillano Benítez, Rubén
Vega Romero, Carla
Wallen , Tova Aleksandra

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2º A ( 2º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Martín Fernández, Sara

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bezares López, Juan José
Brambilla Baba, Tarek
Bueno Gutiérrez, Ainhoa
Bueno Gutiérrez, Carla
Cerezo Rojas, Aroa
Chapaza Iglesias, Jimena
Corrales Téllez, Gabriel
Cruz Vilches, Alejandro
El Attaoui , Soufiane
Espinosa El Haddad, Lucas
Espinosa Valdivia, Leyre
Fatin , Sihan
Fernández Pérez, Carla
Gavira Barroso, Pablo
Gil Mazuelos, Lucio
Guevara Ayala, Gabriela Ester
Guidetti , Leonardo
Marcani Mendoza, Deyvi
Miralla Rodríguez, Manuel
Pineda Delgado, Víctor
Pino Navas, Macarena
Romero Harillo, Zuleyma
Sánchez Bermúdez, Pedro
Sánchez López, Luís Gabriel
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2º B ( 2º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :García Conejo, Jorge

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Álvarez Galán, Noa
Barranco Ramos, Pablo
Ben Abdelhamid , Israe
Ben-Senyor , Jaz Marco
Díaz Luque, David
Guerrero Fanego, Erianna Ailin
Hernández O'Donnell, Beatriz
Lara Enrique, Adriana
Moreno Carmona, Carlos
Parra Bezares, Marco
Patrauceanu Berescu, Maya
Paziewski , Leonardo
Peña Blázquez, Carlota
Pérez Herrera, África
Ramírez Trujillo, Daniel
Romero Tirado, David
Saltat Urbino, Stephen King
Sánchez Dascalu, Nadia
Sánchez Gavira, Víctor
Santaella Benítez, Jero Mathias
Trujillano Roibas, Ainhoa
Turner , Annabelle Ishbel
Viscu , Natalia María
Viscu , Nicolás
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 3º A ( 3º de Educ.Prima. )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Barber , Víctor Matías
Bustos Nascimento, Karinne
Correro Luque, Rafael
Daza Guerrero, Alejandro
Dos Santos Anacleto Da Cunha Ferreira
Espinosa Cervantes, Aroa
García Paredes, Kael
González-Rendón Rivero, Diego
Hunt , Lucrezia Savannah
Jiménez Arana, Julieta
Maiss , Youssef
Matysová , Lucie
Mielcarek Meneses, Marianna
Oña Cuevas, Ariadna
Rivo , Aron
Román García, Juan Manuel
Tagliavini , Leonardo
Tomás Rivas, Bruno Javier
Vázquez Macías, Manuel
Wilczynska , Maya
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 3º B ( 3º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Rodríguez Sánchez, Sabina

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Aabbar , Tariq
Benito Peña, Álvaro
Berger , Beau
Compay Perdido, María Cristina
Cortes González, Emma
Escobar Quiroz, Micaela
Godino Canepa, Violeta
Godino Vaca, Sofía
Guevara Ayala, Ruth Abigail
Jiménez Escánez, José Luís
Jiménez Gil, Ignacio
Llera Porras, Lucía
Lozano Pasian, Godfrey Emson
Montero Granados, Martina
Moutinho Ruiz, Jorge David
Pérez de Eulate López de Meneses, Jua
Rodríguez Oliva, Adrián
Tineo Vega, Alejandro
Tineo Velázquez, Pedro
Trujillano Herrera, Martina
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 3º C ( 3º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Muñoz Ponce, Víctor Manuel

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Campbell , Harry Michael
El Hattabi Gómez, Elías
Fernández-Rañada Lara, Hugo
Gamilla Karpa, Sofía Lara
García Ramos, Pablo
Gil Marroquín, Leo
Hutt Chambers, Maya Kelly
Karavasilis , Vasilis
Mais , Basma
Moreno Casuso, María
Morgan , Valentina
Nicholls , Scarlett
Pérez Saavedra, Lucía
Rodríguez Santiago, José Antonio
Román , Nicole Alexandra
Rubio Rubio, Paola
Ruiz Carvalho, Daniel José
Trujillano Cárdenas, Ana
Weaver Barroso, Natasha

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4º A ( 4º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Jiménez Moreno, Inmaculada

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Aliousfi , Mohamed Amine
Artel García, Triana
Barroso Rodríguez, Tiago Santos
Bezares Gil, Lucas
Blume Fiuza, Leonardo
Borja Sánchez, Iker
Contreras Trujillano, Isaac
Dueñas González, Mario
Ganfornina Gil, Julia
Gersie , Leni Marie
Jiménez Rybak, Anika
Lennoja , María Katarina
Llaves Romero, Hugo
Manastirean , Mateo Lucas
Martín Del Valle, Alejandra
Panei , Julia
Pérez de Eulate López de Meneses, Dan
Postelnicu , Alisia Elena
Quirós Cabeza, Hugo
Rafaoui , Nassim
Rubio Manzano, Cristian
Santiago Barroso, Daniel
Santiago Fernández, Yamira
Tenorio Tirado, Marta

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2020 / 2021
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4º B ( 4º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Díaz Jiménez, María Yolanda

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Barrientos Carrera, Jerome
Berger , Armani
Campbell , Ayla Lucy Ann
Chacón Martín, Lucía
Curtis , William Joseph
Domínguez Laghlimi, Fátima
Ebilane Gabriel, Jan Jericko
Fajardo Amado, Jacob
Fatin , Mohamed
Fernandes Domínguez, Gonzalo
González Benítez, Iker
Hammad , Sara
Mellado Prieto, Álvaro
Muntean , Sarah Marina
Núñez Soler, William
Pérez Pérez, Carmen
Pino Navas, Lola
Prinz Zu Bentheim Tecklenburg Santos, 
Puchades Losada, Abby
Qiao , Terence
Ruiz Jiménez, Hugo
Ruiz Sedeño, Africa
Vaca Sánchez, Samanta
Warren , Oscar
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4º C ( 4º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Núñez Vidal, Eduardo

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Aguilera Ortiz, Diego
Cáceres Parrado, Erika
Carrillo Mihokova, Alena
Cortés Guerrero, Daniel
Cring , Raquel Alexia
Domínguez Benito, Manuel
Duarte , Sheila Franchesca
El Hattabi Gómez, Omar
Gavira García, Norah
Hutt Chambers, Luke Orion
Kosub , Mani George
Llorente Guerrero, Heiko
López Quirós, Andrea
Macquet , Alistair
Majlal Saidi, Inas
Marszalenko , León
Martín Rojas, Natalia del Carmen
Offer , Ilay
Peer , Ariel
Petkov Stoynov, David
Pineda Nagamatzu, Noelia
Rodríguez Armario, Abraham
Rojas Romero, Rubén
Srugo , Guy
Touchard , Skyla Isabella
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 5º A ( 5º de Educ.Prima. )

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Ben-Senyor , Río
Díaz Moreno, Tania
Durán Fajardo, Alejandro
Fernandes Do Santos, Isadora
Fernández Delgado, Pablo
Gómez Kerboriou, Gala
Gonzales Nacario, Joel Bryan
Jiménez Rybak, Leonardo
Karim Martínez, Mariam
Karim Martínez, Nadia
Mais , Amin
Márquez González, Álvaro
Martín Gavira, Rubén
Martín Rojas, María Vanessa
Mena Orellana, Valentina
Moreno Carmona, Marta
Peña Blázquez, Álvaro
Torres Guisado, Francisco Javier
Torres Mena, David
Wallen , Tamara
Yang , Lexing
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 5º B ( 5º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Rennuy ., Camille Marthe

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Benítez Ramos, Ana
Bravo Fernández, Cristian
Chesnokov , Jakob
Craig , Mila Alexandra
Díaz Mateo, Juan Olivier
Durán Campos, Daniela
Jiménez Villanueva, Naiala
Llaves Guerrero, Iker
Maiquez García, Álvaro
Martínez , Aidan Antonio
Montalvo Llaves, Carlota
Morgan , Henry
Muñoz Paredes, María
Pérez Gil, Oliver
Pérez de Eulate López de Meneses, Lola
Rojas Galán, Daniel
Santana García, Rafael
Soleriu Batalán, Vanessa
Tagliavini , María Vittoria
Tran , Phuong Ngoc Han
Valencia De la Puente, Marcos
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 5º C ( 5º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Ocaña Baena, Carolina

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Aabbar , Khouloud
Barea Schmidiger, Andrés
Bermúdez Serrano, Adrián
Bizerra Teles de Souza, Juan
Caballero Bentley, Tomás Luís
Funes Cazorla, Álvaro
Gomes Souza, Rhayane
Gómez Moreno, Álvaro
González Rueda, Víctor Manuel
Guillén Ocaña, Sofía
Hammad , Ayman
Herrera Prieto, Claudia
Herrera Rojo, Alba
Holgado Victoria, Saúl
Ibrahim Martínez, Martina
Menn , Sophie Natalia
Peña Suárez, Rut
Ruiz Marín, Martina
Sánchez Fernández, Nuria
Tineo Morales, Alejandro
Verseckaite , Ursulé
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 6º A ( 6º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Suárez Benavente, Rocío

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Aguilera Ortiz, Pablo
Aranda Bezares, Ana
Bewerungen , Mia
Calvente Ortiz, Darío
Compay Salagubang, Precious Jenna
Cortes Morales, José Antonio
De Rosas Dalumpines, Roselle Kate
Dyer Roldán, Matew
Ebilane Gabriel, Jesse Wyatt
Finlay Vallecillo, Lilian Rocío
García Ruiz, Jaime
Herrera Esquivel, Daniel
Ibrahím Martínez, Leo
Leal De Souza, Isaías
Macquet , Adelaide
Maiss , Imane
Mena Chaparro, Pablo
Pérez Calderón, Andrea Jheraldine
Quirós Cabeza, Valeria
Ramírez Trujillo, Gabriel
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 6º B ( 6º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Valenzuela León, José

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Cortés González, Minerva
Craig , Maximillian Alexander
Elder , Murray Cooper
Gil Ayllón, Daniel
Gómez Jiménez, Alicia
Javelona Paloma, Christopher John
Labrador Martín, Iván
Lara Enrique, Alba
Lobalzo Pérez, María Teresa
López Espinosa, Álvaro
Macalino Fernández, Aarón James
Martelli , Lisa Grace
Mena García, Sofía
Moncayo Nagamatzu, Carlos
Muñoz Jiménez, Angelina
Rodríguez Cervera, Miguel
Sánchez Dascalu, Rubén
Serrano Cabrera, Paula
Tenorio Tirado, Ainhoa
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 6º C ( 6º de Educ.Prima. )

TUTOR/A :Gutiérrez Badía, Brígida

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Almagro Calvente, Luna
Aranda Martín, Juan
Barber , Andrés Johannes
Gil García, Mario
Herrera Oncala, Alejandro
Hiraldo Calle, Marina
Jiménez Trujillano, Valeria
Montedeoca Sarabia, Alejandro
Montero Gil, Álvaro
Moreno Jiménez, Pablo
Nahmani , Benjamín Aaron
Ocaña Palomo, Paula
Pasali , Andreea
Riquelme Lobos, Victoria Catalina
Rodríguez López, Bárbara
Rodríguez Oncala, Marco Antonio
Rubio Berenguer, María
Ruiz Artel, Rubén
Stanciu , María Alexia
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